HealthSmart ~ Notice to Provider ~ ICD-10

September 1, 2015

SUBJECT: ICD-10

HealthSmart’s official positions on ICD-10:

All claims with dates of service of October 1, 2015 or later MUST BE SUBMITTED with a valid
ICD- 10 code.

ICD-9 codes will no longer be accepted for dates of service October 1, 2015 or later.
Claims not meeting these criteria will be rejected back to the provider.

HealthSmart will follow CMS guidelines as outlined by the attached Q&A from July 2015.

https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Coding/ICD10/Clarifying-Questions-and-Answers-Related-to-the-July-6-
2015-CMS-AMA-Joint-Announcement.pdf
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